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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meister Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

5 1 Weidlich, Rebecca 75,0 67,0 67,0

71 2 Haumaier, Lukas 62,0 61,0 59,0

8 3 Gasteiger, Felix 60,0 55,0

14 4 Luger, Korbinian 58,0 58,0 57,0

154 5 Mayer, Enno 55,0 55,0

65 6 Harder, Simon 53,0 53,0 52,0

188 7 Kellermann, Lena 50,0 47,0

159 8 Hilke, Rasmus 48,0 37,0

9 9 Rothmayr, Julian 44,0 27,0

180 10 Roebke, Anna 43,0 30,0

189 11 Fuchs-Ruiz, Isabel 40,0 29,0

164 12 Beinhölzl, Mathilda 39,0 32,0 31,0

3 13 Weidlich, Sarah 38,0 34,0 29,0

195 14 Huber, Maximilian 1,0

7 14 Loferer, Hannes 1,0

10.11.2024
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LICHTGEWEHR - Kinder



Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meister Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

103 1 Tiefenböck, Xaver 93,0 88,0 86,0

105 2 Kleinschroth, Julian 91,0 88,0 86,0

24 3 Schweinöster, Jakob 89,0 84,0 80,0

150 4 Mayer , Karl 78,0 78,0

101 5 Mix, Quirin 75,0 66,0 65,0

191 6 Huber, Felix 55,0 39,0

10.11.2024
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LUFTGEWEHR - Jugend



Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meister Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

89 1 Küfner, Daniela 96,0 94,0 94,0

74 2 Schechner, Vroni 96,0 92,0 80,0

79 3 Prasser, Naomi 95,0 92,0 91,0

66 4 Aigner, Sigrid 95,0 91,0 88,0

93 5 Loferer, Gitti 93,0 93,0 89,0

135 6 Reisenauer, Anita 93,0 92,0 92,0

44 7 Fembacher, Tamara 92,0 91,0 87,0

125 8 Heigenhauser, Maria 92,0 87,0

169 9 Fembacher, Conny 91,0 90,0 87,0

111 10 Lukas, Ingrid 91,0 90,0 86,0

23 11 Schweinöster, Melanie 91,0 90,0 85,0

77 12 Rachberger , Irmi 91,0 90,0 85,0

38 13 Eisenberger, Angela 91,0 87,0 87,0

121 14 Hörterer, Anna 91,0 87,0

181 15 Roebke, Julia 91,0 83,0

177 16 Aigner, Claudia 90,0 89,0 89,0

156 17 Porada, Christina 90,0 85,0

107 18 Miranda, Carolina 90,0 82,0 73,0

113 19 Mix, Theresa 89,0 87,0 84,0

162 20 Judson, Barbara 89,0 87,0

145 21 Meier, Johanna 89,0 86,0 82,0

161 22 Judson, Barbara 88,0 83,0

33 23 Rothmair, Melanie 88,0 79,0

126 24 Linke, Theresa 87,0 84,0

48 25 Schmid, Gabi 87,0 81,0

129 26 Genghammer, Monika 86,0 84,0

118 27 Tiefenböck, Martina 86,0 81,0

26 28 Kamml, Irmgard 86,0 72,0

158 29 Hilke, Nadine 85,0 83,0

112 30 Schetter, Diana 84,0 80,0 78,0

139 31 Rachberger, Theresa 84,0 80,0

141 32 Zaiser, Maria 83,0 83,0 81,0

186 33 Pfeifer, Sigrid 82,0 79,0

95 34 Kleinschroth, Susanne 82,0 78,0 76,0

46 35 Madlen, Dorand 82,0 78,0

122 36 Guggenbichler, Katrin 81,0 76,0

184 37 Manthei, Elke 80,0 79,0

57 37 Mauracher, Alexandra 80,0 79,0

10 39 Kling, Christa 80,0 72,0

130 40 Zieher, Magdalena 78,0 76,0

140 41 Hörterer , Theresa 76,0 75,0

183 42 Kurz-Hörterer, Evi 73,0 70,0

153 43 Beer, Helga 71,0 70,0

132 44 Albrecht, Maxi 68,0 60,0

160 45 Judson, Finley 43,0 23,0
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Damen



Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meister Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

15 1 Hammerl, Anton 98,0 98,0 97,0

41 2 Prasser, Christian 97,0 96,0 96,0

73 3 Schechner , Werner 97,0 96,0 92,0

173 4 Raab, Tobias 97,0 92,0

90 5 Reisenauer, Walter 97,0 90,0 90,0

143 6 Kurz, Stefan 96,0 96,0 94,0

11 7 Scheck, Georg 95,0 93,0

49 8 Gasteiger, Michael 95,0 88,0

182 9 Scheffer, Gerhard 95,0 83,0

151 10 Weidlich, Damyan 94,0 94,0 93,0

88 11 Reisenauer, Christoph 94,0 94,0 92,0

114 12 Retzer, Florian 94,0 94,0

36 13 Porada, Walter 94,0 92,0 91,0

117 14 Pletschacher, Thomas 94,0 90,0 86,0

20 15 Ylber, Rama 94,0 88,0

29 15 Gut, Jochen 94,0 88,0

56 17 Baumgartner, Felix 94,0 85,0

75 18 Mauracher, Andreas 93,0 92,0 91,0

148 19 Boser, Kevin 93,0 92,0 90,0

98 20 Kleinschroth, Timo 93,0 91,0 90,0

34 21 Varga, Istvan 92,0 91,0

28 22 Aigner, Alois 92,0 87,0 86,0

58 23 Ebersberger, Florian 92,0 85,0

39 24 Eisenberger, Michael 91,0 89,0 89,0

133 25 Birnbacher, Felix 91,0 87,0 74,0

62 26 Lindlacher, Sebastian 91,0 77,0

86 27 Rappl jun., Anton 90,0 90,0 84,0

84 28 Zaiser Jun., Florian 90,0 86,0

152 29 Weidlich, Dominik 89,0 89,0 88,0

171 30 Schwaiger, Martin 89,0 89,0 85,0

131 31 Zaiser, Remigius 89,0 89,0

31 32 Rick, Franz 89,0 86,0 86,0

167 33 Fembacher, Hannes 88,0 88,0 87,0

72 34 Haumaier, Markus 88,0 87,0 86,0

120 35 Hörterer, Hannes 88,0 87,0

163 36 Carmini, Salvatore 88,0 86,0 85,0

18 37 Aigner, Fred 88,0 86,0 81,0

91 38 Bauer, Muck 88,0 85,0

194 39 Huber, Andi 87,0 86,0

47 39 Birnbacher, Hans-Peter 87,0 86,0

27 41 Kamml, Josef 87,0 84,0

97 41 Beier, Manfred 87,0 84,0

64 43 Prasser, Richard 87,0 82,0

55 44 Loferer, Andreas 87,0 81,0

63 44 Sturm, Michael 87,0 81,0

51 46 Beinhölzl, Sascha 87,0 80,0 79,0

116 47 Kokoschka, Olaf 87,0 75,0

17 47 Aigner, Hannnes 87,0 75,0

187 49 Fuchs, Alexander 87,0 72,0

172 50 Schweinöster, Hias 86,0 85,0 82,0

115 51 Wimmer, Christian 86,0 85,0
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Herren



Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meister Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

22 51 Henschke, Manfred 86,0 85,0

54 51 Tatzel, Sebastian 86,0 85,0

174 54 Zaiser, Jakob 86,0 79,0

127 55 Schuler, Felix 85,0 85,0

190 56 Laubinger, Tarik 85,0 84,0

85 57 Mix, Georg 85,0 82,0

53 58 Genghammer, Flori 85,0 77,0

157 59 Luger, Peter 85,0 73,0

43 60 Pöpperl-Macht, Jürgen 85,0 66,0

192 61 Huber, Andi 84,0 81,0

82 62 Balsberger, Hubert 83,0 81,0 80,0

196 63 Riedl, Markus 83,0 78,0

21 63 Nayder, Vinzent 83,0 78,0

123 65 Hafner, Benedikt 83,0 76,0

50 66 Pfaffinger, Sepp 82,0 79,0

124 67 Hafner, Timon 82,0 78,0

70 68 Möller, Martin 82,0 75,0

12 69 Aigner, Hans (Rohr) 81,0 79,0 77,0

119 70 Zintel, Wolfgang 81,0 79,0

52 71 Wagner, Maxi 80,0 60,0

40 72 Kamml, Michael 79,0 76,0 74,0

35 73 Nicolae, Christoph 78,0 75,0 70,0

30 74 Hell, Sigi 78,0 73,0

80 75 Prasser, Andreas 77,0 73,0

109 76 Heindl, Martin 74,0 74,0 74,0

37 77 Lubenow, Paul 74,0 63,0

128 78 Gödecke, Bastian 73,0 73,0

25 79 Auer, Markus 72,0 65,0

16 80 Größ, Lukas 67,0 58,0

147 81 Rupprecht, Robert 62,0 61,0

1 82 Loferer, Josef 61,0

185 83 Manthei, Jürgen 60,0 57,0
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Blattlwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

15 1 Hammerl, Anton 1,4 37,0 42,9

126 2 Linke, Theresa 8,2 100,4 121,1

129 3 Genghammer, Monika 12,0 191,2 268,6

55 4 Loferer, Andreas 12,8 90,9 121,9

41 5 Prasser, Christian 17,0 42,1 58,1

82 6 Balsberger, Hubert 20,8 106,4 149,9

18 7 Aigner, Fred 21,9 92,1 100,7

151 8 Weidlich, Damyan 25,4 70,0 71,0

181 9 Roebke, Julia 27,5 157,6 178,3

131 10 Zaiser, Remigius 28,8 133,1 154,1

74 11 Schechner, Vroni 29,0 31,8 34,3

66 12 Aigner, Sigrid 29,6 107,2 111,5

77 13 Rachberger , Irmi 31,3 81,3 93,8

73 14 Schechner , Werner 35,2 53,9 55,3

88 15 Reisenauer, Christoph 38,6 51,1 58,5

49 16 Gasteiger, Michael 38,9 52,4 87,5

29 17 Gut, Jochen 39,0 71,5 165,3

86 18 Rappl jun., Anton 40,3 46,2 70,2

187 19 Fuchs, Alexander 41,5 93,2 182,2

22 20 Henschke, Manfred 43,9 160,5 175,1

53 21 Genghammer, Flori 44,9 70,7 113,7

148 22 Boser, Kevin 48,3 51,4 113,8

79 23 Prasser, Naomi 49,0 54,7 59,2

90 24 Reisenauer, Walter 49,7 67,8 86,6

103 25 Tiefenböck, Xaver 50,1 67,0 89,0

11 26 Scheck, Georg 52,4 54,3 105,3

62 27 Lindlacher, Sebastian 54,0 122,6 139,7

196 28 Riedl, Markus 55,1 84,4 105,5

36 29 Porada, Walter 55,1 92,0 94,9

47 30 Birnbacher, Hans-Peter 55,7 57,0 149,9

105 31 Kleinschroth, Julian 58,6 89,2 92,8

28 32 Aigner, Alois 59,0 88,2 119,0

135 33 Reisenauer, Anita 60,0 77,8 81,4

75 34 Mauracher, Andreas 62,8 69,1 71,6

167 35 Fembacher, Hannes 64,3 133,1 146,6

44 36 Fembacher, Tamara 65,1 70,1 109,6

23 37 Schweinöster, Melanie 65,1 83,4 105,0

143 38 Kurz, Stefan 65,7 66,2 96,0

63 39 Sturm, Michael 67,2 170,1 172,2

182 40 Scheffer, Gerhard 70,2 85,9 118,4

72 41 Haumaier, Markus 71,0 99,0 182,9

26 42 Kamml, Irmgard 73,6 127,3 250,7

161 43 Judson, Barbara 73,7 149,0 173,8

145 44 Meier, Johanna 73,8 100,6 108,9

91 45 Bauer, Muck 74,2 120,3 150,6

115 46 Wimmer, Christian 75,1 203,2 219,6

98 47 Kleinschroth, Timo 76,9 77,2 99,9

163 48 Carmini, Salvatore 77,8 90,4 99,7

35 49 Nicolae, Christoph 78,2 117,3 137,2

56 50 Baumgartner, Felix 78,5 80,4 113,0

111 51 Lukas, Ingrid 78,5 85,2 147,1

14.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Blattlwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

120 52 Hörterer, Hannes 78,7 104,3 178,1

152 53 Weidlich, Dominik 79,3 118,1 124,0

171 54 Schwaiger, Martin 79,6 95,4 128,5

31 55 Rick, Franz 80,1 93,0 107,7

10 56 Kling, Christa 80,2 156,6 237,4

184 57 Manthei, Elke 82,0 330,0 337,0

177 58 Aigner, Claudia 83,2 96,3 118,8

150 59 Mayer , Karl 83,5 151,8 347,3

121 60 Hörterer, Anna 83,7 90,3 144,4

190 61 Laubinger, Tarik 83,7 186,1 217,0

189 62 Fuchs-Ruiz, Isabel 84,2 9.999,9

117 63 Pletschacher, Thomas 85,8 114,2 129,2

89 64 Küfner, Daniela 86,4 97,9 106,4

125 65 Heigenhauser, Maria 90,8 122,6 137,5

172 66 Schweinöster, Hias 92,0 118,5 162,4

93 67 Loferer, Gitti 93,0 119,7 143,5

112 68 Schetter, Diana 93,7 180,3 183,2

127 69 Schuler, Felix 94,1 94,8 180,4

158 70 Hilke, Nadine 94,4 145,0 161,9

48 71 Schmid, Gabi 95,0 127,4 140,0

20 72 Ylber, Rama 95,7 98,4 167,1

124 73 Hafner, Timon 104,2 121,5 185,8

27 74 Kamml, Josef 104,7 115,5 210,1

34 75 Varga, Istvan 108,7 147,8 154,3

169 76 Fembacher, Conny 111,0 129,0 137,2

173 77 Raab, Tobias 111,0 135,6 138,0

114 78 Retzer, Florian 111,2 120,6 153,3

39 79 Eisenberger, Michael 111,3 117,7 135,1

141 80 Zaiser, Maria 113,0 188,0 195,4

147 81 Rupprecht, Robert 115,2 394,5 456,5

162 82 Judson, Barbara 117,0 133,8 141,5

24 83 Schweinöster, Jakob 117,7 126,4 132,4

132 84 Albrecht, Maxi 123,1 136,6 182,5

107 85 Miranda, Carolina 125,2 129,2 133,6

54 86 Tatzel, Sebastian 127,0 144,3 155,1

51 87 Beinhölzl, Sascha 128,9 171,8 173,0

50 88 Pfaffinger, Sepp 129,6 151,8 155,9

71 89 Haumaier, Lukas 131,5 297,3 321,5

58 90 Ebersberger, Florian 131,9 196,3 215,6

118 91 Tiefenböck, Martina 132,0 243,9 268,0

84 92 Zaiser Jun., Florian 132,6 135,5 198,9

21 93 Nayder, Vinzent 136,7 274,6 283,1

5 94 Weidlich, Rebecca 137,8 187,0 222,1

109 95 Heindl, Martin 138,4 151,9 290,0

40 96 Kamml, Michael 142,6 313,3 339,3

64 97 Prasser, Richard 148,0 201,0 227,3

97 98 Beier, Manfred 148,9 223,1 227,7

17 99 Aigner, Hannnes 149,0 275,1 281,2

122 100 Guggenbichler, Katrin 154,7 260,0 309,3

130 101 Zieher, Magdalena 156,4 252,0 331,0

174 102 Zaiser, Jakob 158,0 268,7 269,8

14.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Blattlwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

14 103 Luger, Korbinian 159,2 172,7 420,1

37 104 Lubenow, Paul 161,7 182,4 209,2

113 105 Mix, Theresa 161,9 171,2 175,2

1 106 Loferer, Josef 163,6 217,0 550,5

46 107 Madlen, Dorand 164,1 181,4 300,5

30 108 Hell, Sigi 164,2 351,9 437,8

133 109 Birnbacher, Felix 166,6 198,0 205,9

57 110 Mauracher, Alexandra 167,2 272,4 304,5

85 111 Mix, Georg 171,6 232,5 291,5

156 112 Porada, Christina 172,9 191,9 248,4

194 113 Huber, Andi 174,2 212,8 273,9

116 114 Kokoschka, Olaf 179,0 229,3 240,7

139 115 Rachberger, Theresa 180,1 386,0 405,7

38 116 Eisenberger, Angela 183,7 237,5 256,0

95 117 Kleinschroth, Susanne 188,1 219,1 246,2

43 118 Pöpperl-Macht, Jürgen 189,3 190,7 288,7

70 119 Möller, Martin 195,4 254,5 303,3

33 120 Rothmair, Melanie 197,4 246,8 298,4

164 121 Beinhölzl, Mathilda 197,5 9.999,9 9.999,9

128 122 Gödecke, Bastian 198,7 214,4 370,1

101 123 Mix, Quirin 200,0 212,4 240,7

80 124 Prasser, Andreas 208,4 262,9 263,2

119 125 Zintel, Wolfgang 210,2 222,6 320,6

140 126 Hörterer , Theresa 215,5 349,7 364,5

157 127 Luger, Peter 216,0 237,4 238,4

192 128 Huber, Andi 227,9 249,8 274,0

52 129 Wagner, Maxi 232,8 279,2 318,7

12 130 Aigner, Hans (Rohr) 234,8 352,6 360,5

186 131 Pfeifer, Sigrid 246,0 263,9 404,9

188 132 Kellermann, Lena 246,2 9.999,9

123 133 Hafner, Benedikt 268,1 273,3 304,7

8 134 Gasteiger, Felix 273,1 349,3 9.999,9

180 135 Roebke, Anna 285,0 9.999,9

154 136 Mayer, Enno 292,0 461,1

16 137 Größ, Lukas 293,6 411,9 471,8

153 138 Beer, Helga 297,6 306,9 374,6

160 139 Judson, Finley 300,3 9.999,9

191 140 Huber, Felix 344,9 409,0 516,2

3 141 Weidlich, Sarah 347,9 9.999,9 9.999,9

9 142 Rothmayr, Julian 349,4 410,3 9.999,9

159 143 Hilke, Rasmus 362,1 570,2

183 144 Kurz-Hörterer, Evi 376,0 413,0 417,4

65 145 Harder, Simon 448,4 476,5 9.999,9

185 146 Manthei, Jürgen 453,8 502,0 572,4

25 147 Auer, Markus 476,3 525,7 563,2

195 148 Huber, Maximilian 9.999,9

7 148 Loferer, Hannes 9.999,9
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 bambini & more  579

Weidlich, Eva 99 99

Weidlich, Sascha 98 98

Schechner , Werner 97 97

Schechner, Vroni 96 96

Aigner, Sigrid 95 95

Weidlich, Damyan 94 94

----------------------------

Aigner, Hans 92 92

Aigner, Claudia 89 89

Weidlich, Dominik 89 89

Weidlich, Rebecca 75 75

Weidlich, Sarah 38 38

 2 Musikkapelle Schleching  576

Küfner, Johanna 98 98

Reisenauer, Walter 97 97

Küfner, Daniela 96 96

Prasser, Christian 96 96

Prasser, Naomi 95 95

Reisenauer, Christoph 94 94

----------------------------

Reisenauer, Anita 93 93

Römer , Hans-Dieter 91 91

Rappl jun., Anton 90 90

Zaiser Jun., Florian 90 90

Rachberger, Irmi 90 90

Carmini, Salvatore 88 88

Bauer, Muck 88 88

Prasser, Richard 87 87

Knoll, Christl 86 86

Zaiser, Jakob 86 86

Mix, Georg 85 85

Prasser, Andreas 77 77

Mix, Quirin 66 66

Datum: 10.11.2024

Seite: 1

WM-Shot
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 3 SCS Hufeisenwerfer  563

Raab, Tobias 97 97

Porada, Walter 94 94

Müller, Helga 94 94

Müller, Reiner 94 94

Mauracher, Andreas 93 93

Fembacher, Conny 91 91

----------------------------

Porada, Christina 90 90

Rick , Franz 89 89

Fembacher, Hannes 88 88

Huber, Andi 87 87

Schweinöster, Jakob 84 84

Balsberger, Hubert 83 83

Möller, Martin 82 82

Lubenow, Paul 74 74

 4 MC Schleching  559

Loferer, Rem 98 98

Gut, Jochen 94 94

Loferer, Gitti 93 93

Aigner, Alois 92 92

Eisenberger, Angela 91 91

Eisenberger, Michael 91 91

----------------------------

Aigner, Fred 88 88

Kamml, Josef 87 87

Kamml, Irmgard 86 86

Henschke, Manfred 86 86

Rick, Franz 86 86

Luger, Peter 85 85

Kling, Christa 80 80

Kamml, Michael 79 79

Aigner, Hans (Rohr) 77 77

Auer, Markus 72 72

Luger, Korbinian 58 58

Datum: 10.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 5 Feuerwehr  556

Drewes, Sönke 94 94

Baumgartner, Felix 94 94

Boser, Kevin 93 93

Prasser, Christian 93 93

Ebersberger, Florian 92 92

Kleinschroth, Timo 90 90

----------------------------

Beinhölzl, Sascha 87 87

Loferer, Andreas 87 87

Tatzel, Sebastian 86 86

Meier, Johanna 86 86

Genghammer, Flori 85 85

Riedl, Markus 83 83

Pfaffinger, Sepp 82 82

Wagner, Maxi 80 80

Mauracher, Alexandra 80 80

 6 Bergwacht  555

Scheffer, Gerhard 95 95

Pletschacher, Thomas 94 94

Boser, Kevin 92 92

Heigenhauser, Maria 92 92

Birnbacher, Felix 91 91

Hörterer, Anna 91 91

----------------------------

Zaiser, Remigius 89 89

Hörterer, Hannes 88 88

Fuchs, Alexander 87 87

Linke, Theresa 87 87

Genghammer, Monika 86 86

Schweinöster, Hias 86 86

Schuler, Felix 85 85

Hafner, Benedikt 83 83

Hafner, Timon 82 82

Guggenbichler, Katrin 81 81

Zieher, Magdalena 78 78

Hörterer , Theresa 76 76

Gödecke, Bastian 73 73

Albrecht, Maxi 68 68

Rupprecht, Robert 62 62

Kellermann, Lena 50 50

Fuchs-Ruiz, Isabel 40 40

Datum: 10.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 7 GTEV  554

Prasser, Christian 97 97

Kurz, Stefan 96 96

Mauracher, Andi 91 91

Rachberger , Irmi 91 91

Aigner, Claudia 90 90

Meier, Johanna 89 89

----------------------------

Rachberger, Theresa 84 84

Zaiser, Maria 83 83

 7 Aigner Sanitär  554

Hammerl, Anton 98 98

Scheck, Georg 95 95

Ylber, Rama 94 94

Varga, Istvan 92 92

Rothmair, Melanie 88 88

Aigner, Hannnes 87 87

----------------------------

Aigner, Fred 86 86

Rick, Franz 85 85

Laubinger, Tarik 85 85

Nayder, Vinzent 83 83

Aigner, Hans (Rohr) 81 81

Nicolae, Christoph 78 78

Hell, Sigi 78 78

Größ, Lukas 67 67

Rothmayr, Julian 44 44

 9 Skiclub  544

Tiefenböck, Xaver 93 93

Kleinschroth, Timo 91 91

Schweinöster, Melanie 91 91

Rappl jun., Anton 90 90

Miranda, Carolina 90 90

Schwaiger, Martin 89 89

----------------------------

Kleinschroth, Julian 86 86

Kleinschroth, Susanne 76 76

Mix, Quirin 75 75

Heindl, Martin 74 74

Haumaier, Lukas 62 62

Beinhölzl, Mathilda 32 32

Datum: 10.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 10 Gartenbauverein Schleching  542

Könen , Hubert 95 95

Retzer, Florian 94 94

Lukas, Ingrid 91 91

Mix, Theresa 89 89

Kokoschka, Olaf 87 87

Tiefenböck, Martina 86 86

----------------------------

Wimmer, Christian 86 86

Schetter, Diana 84 84

Zintel, Wolfgang 81 81

 11 Radsport Club Schleching  538

Gasteiger, Michael 95 95

Fembacher, Tamara 92 92

Schweinöster, Jakob 89 89

Haumaier, Markus 88 88

Schmid, Gabi 87 87

Birnbacher, Hans-Peter 87 87

----------------------------

Pöpperl-Macht, Jürgen 85 85

Schweinöster, Melanie 85 85

Madlen, Dorand 82 82

Birnbacher, Felix 74 74

 12 Kleinschroth  535

Kleinschroth, Timo 93 93

Lindlacher, Sebastian 91 91

Kleinschroth, Julian 91 91

Beier, Manfred 87 87

Sturm, Michael 87 87

Tiefenböck, Xaver 86 86

----------------------------

Kleinschroth, Susanne 82 82

 13 Pferdefreunde Schleching  513

Roebke, Julia 91 91

Aigner, Claudia 89 89

Aigner, Sigrid 86 86

Aigner, Hans 85 85

Pfeifer, Sigrid 82 82

Manthei, Elke 80 80

----------------------------

Kurz-Hörterer, Evi 73 73

Manthei, Jürgen 60 60

Roebke, Anna 43 43

Datum: 10.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 14 Sportclub Schleching  405

Fembacher, Conny 90 90

Fembacher, Hannes 88 88

Fembacher, Tamara 87 87

Huber, Andi 84 84

Huber, Felix 55 55

Huber, Maximilian 1 1

 15 Murmeltiere  386

Judson, Barbara 88 88

Hilke, Nadine 85 85

Beinhölzl, Claudia 83 83

Hilke, Rasmus 48 48

Judson, Finley 43 43

Beinhölzl, Mathilda 39 39

 16 TC Schleching  298

Eckstein, Lothar 94 94

Mayer , Karl 78 78

Beer, Helga 71 71

Mayer, Enno 55 55

 17 Kirchenchor  257

Judson, Barbara 89 89

Loferer, Gitti 89 89

Volkenand, Helge 79 79

 18 Geigelstoa Pass  177

Kurz, Stefan 96 96

Zaiser, Maria 81 81

 19 Raitner Wirt  147

Heindl, Martin 74 74

Miranda, Carolina 73 73

 20 Jugendgruppe  113

Gasteiger, Felix 60 60

Harder, Simon 53 53

 21 Gemeinde Schleching  62

Loferer, Josef 61 61

Loferer, Hannes 1 1

Datum: 10.11.2024
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Dorfschießen 2024

Schleching / 6.11.-10.11.2024

Meistbeteiligung der Vereine

Platz Verein Anzahl Ort

Bergwacht  23 1

Musikkapelle Schleching  19 2

MC Schleching  17 3

Aigner Sanitär  15 4

Feuerwehr  15 4

SCS Hufeisenwerfer  14 6

Skiclub  12 7

bambini & more  11 8

Radsport Club Schleching  10 9

Gartenbauverein Schleching  9 10

Pferdefreunde Schleching  9 10

GTEV  8 12

Kleinschroth  7 13

Sportclub Schleching  7 13

Murmeltiere  6 15

TC Schleching  4 16

Gemeinde Schleching  3 17

Kirchenchor  3 17

Geigelstoa Pass  2 19

Jugendgruppe  2 19

Raitner Wirt  2 19

 198Gesamt:

WM-Shot
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Dorfschießen 
2024 

 

Dorfkönigin 

Anita Reisenauer……………………….. 42,0 Teiler 

 Wurstkönig 

Franz Rick………………………………… 47,0 Teiler 

 Breznkönigin 

Melanie Schweinöster………………… 67,6 Teiler 

4. Martin Möller…….………………………… 75,5 Teiler 

5. Schmid Gabi…….………………………… 83,0 Teiler 

6. Florian Zaiser jun.……………………….104,6 Teiler 

7. Sigrid Pfeiffer..….………………………..122,4 Teiler 

8. Kevin Boser..…….………………………..138,2 Teiler 

9. Timo Kleinschroth..……………………..150,0 Teiler 

            10. Daniela Küfner…….………………………165,4 Teiler 

 




